



President president@breakerswaswimclub.org

Vice President vp@breakerswaswimclub.org

Secretary secretary@breackerswaswimclub.org

Treasurer treasurer@breakerswaswimclub.org

Registrar registrar@breakerswaswimclub.org

Swim Meet Officer smo@breakerswaswimclub.org

Social/Fundraiser fundraiser@breakerswaswimclub.org

Property property@breakerswaswimclub.org

Member Protection Officer mpio@breakerswaswimclub.org

Website Officer websiteofficer@breakerswaswimclub.org

Sponsoship sponsorship@breakerswaswimclub.org

Harry Clark - Head Coach directorofswimming@breakerswaswimclub.org
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